Carrick Trading

Jaguar X) Series X) 2.7 TDVi Executive 4dr Auto
| Aug 2006

FSH

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear seat head
restraints, Acoustic laminated side glass, Adaptive restraint
technology system, Air suspension, Analogue clock, Anti-lock
brakes, Automatic climate controlled air conditioning, Automatic
headlights, Belt minder, Bluetooth telephone connectivity, Body
colour bumpers, Bright mesh grille, CATS with adaptive damping,
Drive away door locking, Driver/Front Passenger airbags,
Driver/passenger sunvisors + illuminated mirrors, DSTC-Dynamic
Stability and Traction Control, Easy entry/ electrically adjustable
steering column, Electrically-adjustable foot pedal position,
Electric front/rear windows/one touch operation, Electronic
parking brake, Emergency brake assist, Energy absorbing seat
system, Fixed rear bench seat, Front/rear seatbelt pre-
tensioners, Front armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints,
Front seat mounted side airbags, Ground light in door mirrors,
Heated rear window with timer, Heated variable front seats, High
level brake light, Interior mood lighting, Isofix rear child seat
fastenings, Leather with chromed sides gearknob, Memory pack
- XJ, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Rear centre armrest, Rear
cigar lighter, Rear park distance control, Remote/2 stage central
double locking, Side curtain airbags, Single play CD/Radio, Speed
sensitive variable PAS, Steering wheel mounted audio/telephone
controls, Thatcham Cat 1 engine immobiliser, Trip computer,
Twin rear cupholders, Ultrasonic intrusion sensing + passive
sounder with battery back up
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

40 Carrickaness Road Dungannon, Dungannon, BT71 7NH
07803228707

£5,500

92000
Diesel
Automatic
Silver

2720

214

K (£415 p/a)
Saloon

42E
EIB2730

5090mm
1860mm
1448mm
5

470L

2283KG
624KG

26MPG
43.7MPG
35MPG

85L

6 SPEED
141MPH
203.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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