

Jaguar XJ Series XJ 2.7 TDVi Executive 4dr Auto | Aug 2006

FSH







Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear seat head restraints, Acoustic laminated side glass, Adaptive restraint technology system, Air suspension, Analogue clock, Anti-lock brakes, Automatic climate controlled air conditioning, Automatic headlights, Belt minder, Bluetooth telephone connectivity, Body colour bumpers, Bright mesh grille, CATS with adaptive damping, Drive away door locking, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors + illuminated mirrors, DSTC-Dynamic Stability and Traction Control, Easy entry/ electrically adjustable steering column, Electrically-adjustable foot pedal position, Electric front/rear windows/one touch operation, Electronic parking brake, Emergency brake assist, Energy absorbing seat system, Fixed rear bench seat, Front/rear seatbelt pretensioners, Front armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front seat mounted side airbags, Ground light in door mirrors, Heated rear window with timer, Heated variable front seats, High level brake light, Interior mood lighting, Isofix rear child seat fastenings, Leather with chromed sides gearknob, Memory pack - XJ, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Rear centre armrest, Rear cigar lighter, Rear park distance control, Remote/2 stage central double locking, Side curtain airbags, Single play CD/Radio, Speed sensitive variable PAS, Steering wheel mounted audio/telephone controls, Thatcham Cat 1 engine immobiliser, Trip computer, Twin rear cupholders, Ultrasonic intrusion sensing + passive sounder with battery back up

£5,500

Miles:	92000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	2720
CO2 Emission:	214
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	42E
Reg:	EIB2730

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	5090mm
Width:	1860mm
Height:	1448mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	470L
Gross Weight:	2283KG
Max. Loading Weight:	624KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	26MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	43.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	85L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	141MPH
Engine Power BHP:	203.8BHP



